


Dear Church Family,
We believe God is inviting us into a holy moment. The 
Overflow Initiative is not simply a step forward for 
Creekside—it is a response to what God has already 
been doing among us and in the growing communities 
around us.

This is about creating room for lives to be changed, for 
faith to be awakened, and for the next generation to 
encounter Jesus in powerful and lasting ways. As we 
strengthen our ministry spaces, we are preparing the 
ground for God’s grace to continue overflowing—into 
our children, our students, our families, and 
far beyond these walls.

I invite you to pray boldly and listen closely
for how God may be calling you to
participate. When we move together in 
faith, trusting His provision and promises,
I am confident He will do more 
than we can imagine—
multiplying our obedience 
into lasting impact.

Thank you for walking this 
journey with faith, generosity, 
and hope!

With deep gratitude,

Chuck Peterman
Lead Minister,
Creekside Christian Church



Why Overflow
Initiative?

Thousands have worshiped and grown in faith here. Nearly 2,000 
people have been baptized into Christ. Millions of dollars have supported 
missions and benevolence needs. And countless children, students, and 
families have encountered the gospel through programs, sports, camps, 
and partnerships that reflect Christ’s love and compassion in action!

Today, our community is growing rapidly — and so is the opportunity 
before us. The Overflow Initiative is about creating space to reach the 
next generation and to continue the vibrant ministry God has established 
on this 30-acre campus. It is time to finish the good work, which was 
started. Replacing temporary modulars and enhancing the facilities isn’t 
just a construction project; it is an investment in faith, hope, and love that 
will allow ministry to thrive for years to come. It is our vision to see an 
obvious overflow of Christ in every life!  We believe God is calling us to 
step forward with courage, generosity, and vision so that His grace may 
“overflow…in every good work.”

“And God is able to make all grace abound to you, so that having all 
sufficiency in all things at all times, you may abound in every good work.”

2 Corinthians 9:8

For more than two decades, God has used Creekside Christian 
Church to transform lives, strengthen families, and impact our 

community and the world.



JANUARY 4
Overflow Initiative 

Introduction FEBRUARY 1
28 Days of Prayer 

Kicks off

FEBRUARY 11
Vision Event

FEBRUARY 18
Vision Event

FEBRUARY 28
Prayer Event

MARCH 1
Commitment Sunday

MARCH 29
Celebration Sunday

THE PLAN 
CELEBRATION GOAL OF $3.6 MILLION

DREAM GOAL OF $5.6 MILLION

The Overflow Initiative focuses on expanding and strengthening 
our permanent ministry footprint through two key priorities:

A Multi-Generational Classroom Building & Student Center Enhancement — providing 
dedicated, long-term space for children, students, and families to learn, worship, and 

grow together.  This includes removing temporary modulars, the construction of an 
8,600 square feet addition to the Worship Center with classrooms, and much needed 
renovations to our existing Student Center. This adds an additional 1,200 square feet 

of facility space for ministry and allows our Preschool to move into the Children’s wing.  
Ministries including: kids’ classes and spaces, student small groups, adult bible studies, 

support and care groups, amongst other weekly activities! 

Leveraging Debt Reduction for Greater Ministry Impact — aligning our resources to 
fuel the mission, outreach, and future opportunities.  

This initiative journey includes key milestones such as prayer gatherings, vision events, 
Commitment Sunday, and Celebration Sunday as our church family steps forward 

together in faith.  Every household is invited to participate by praying, giving above 
and beyond regular giving, and considering courageous, consistent, and creative 

generosity — including 25-month commitments and non-cash gifts — so that together 
we can build the future God has placed before us.

Renovations in the Student Center to 
enhance the shared Gymnasium space for 
student gatherings: worship, teaching and 

small groups, a new dedicated lounge area, 
as well as athletic and recreational space 

for all of Sports Ministry. These renovations 
would relocate the Church reception area 

and centralize staff offices.

Part of finishing the good 
work also includes replacing 

temporary signage on campus 
with a more permanent 

and welcoming monument 
sign, and clearing land to 

increasing the visibility of our 
Church to the community.
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NEW VESTIBULES

CLASSROOM ADDITION
8,645 SF

PRE-K ENTRANCE

(ALL CHILDREN AGES 2.5 YRS AND YOUNGER)

CANOPY ABOVE

CANOPY ABOVE

(EXISTING)

(EXISTING)

(EXISTING)

(EXISTING)

(EXISTING)

(EXISTING)

(EXISTING)

(EXISTING)

(EXISTING)

A: 590 sq ft

A: 342 sq ft
A: 821 sq ft

CLASSROOM
A: 438 sq ft

CLASSROOM
A: 438 sq ft

PRE-K
A: 500 sq ft

PRE-K
A: 562 sq ft

PRE-K
A: 604 sq ft

PRE-K
A: 747 sq ft

PRE-K
A: 725 sq ft

PRE-K
A: 579 sq ft

R.R.
A: 53 sq ft

R.R.
A: 52 sq ft

R.R.
A: 39 sq ft

R.R.
A: 46 sq ft

R.R.
A: 46 sq ft

R.R.
A: 74 sq ft

R.R.
A: 46 sq ft

R.R.
A: 58 sq ft

A: 1,882 sq ft

R.R.
A: 49 sq ft

CLASSROOM
A: 742 sq ft

CLASSROOM
A: 742 sq ft

GIRLS
A: 128 sq ft

MECH.
A: 64 sq ft

STG.
A: 68 sq ft

BOYS
A: 131 sq ft

STG.
A: 64 sq ft

STG.
A: 68 sq ft

CLASSROOM
A: 552 sq ft

CLASSROOM
A: 550 sq ft

CLASSROOM
A: 552 sq ft

CLASSROOM
A: 558 sq ft

ADULT
MEETING
A: 559 sq ft

ADULT
MEETING
A: 604 sq ft

ADULT
MEETING
A: 556 sq ft

CLASSROOM
A: 526 sq ft

RESOURCE
A: 299 sq ft

CLASSROOM
A: 661 sq ft

CLASSROOM
A: 654 sq ft

THE PLAN How you can be 
Part of it?

Why Give?

Pray that God will open our hearts and minds to what can 
be done with the Overflow Initiative.

For Them: Because there are broken people who need their lives restored. 
We are NOT about growing numbers. We ARE about reaching people 
with the grace and truth of God:  Jesus Christ died on the cross for all sin 
and rose again and because of that, we can have freedom, hope, and 
purpose – in a word: LOVE. You can make heaven look different through 
the Overflow Initiative. 

For You: We’ve been saying, “Jesus must become greater, and we must 
become less.” But are we willing to make His mission greater than our 
own? Giving up “stuff you love” for a God you love more will put you on 
that path! Simply put, if you want to see God show up in your life, give 
generously and courageously. 



Gifts
Needed

Gift 
Amount

Monthly
Gift

Gift Level
Total

Cumulative
Total

% of
Total

DREAM GOAL = 5.6 MILLION  |  CELEBRATION GOAL = $3.6 MILLION

1

2

2

4

5

8

10

12

20

20

25

30

35

40

50

50

MANY

$500,000

$250,000

$150,000

$100,000

$75,000

$50,000

$40,000

$30,000

$25,000

$20,000

$15,000

$10,000

$7,500

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

REMAINDER

$20,000

$10,000

$6,000

$4,000

$3,000

$2,000

$1,600 

$1,200 

$1,000 

$800 

$600 

$400 

$300 

$200 

$100 

$40

VARIOUS

$500,000

$500,000

$300,000

$400,000

$375,000

$400,000

$400,000

$360,000

$500,000

$400,000

$375,000

$300,000

$262,500

$200,000

$125,000

$50,000

$152,500

$500,000

$1,000,000

$1,300,000

$1,700,000

$2,075,000

$2,475,000

$2,875,000

$3,235,000

$3,735,000

$4,135,000

$4,510,000

$4,810,000

$5,072,500

$5,272,500

$5,397,500

$5,447,500

$5,600,000

9%

18%

23%

30%

37%

44%

51%

58%

67%

74%

81%

86%

91%

94%

96%

97%

100%

IMPORTANT DATES

COME LEARN MORE AT ONE OF 
OUR VISION NIGHTS.

VISIT CREEKSIDEOVERFLOW.COM, 
OR SCAN HERE:

Dream Goal: 5.6 million
Celebration Goal: 3.6 million

OVERFLOW 
INITIATIVE 
LAUNCH

January

4
VISION 
NIGHTS

February

11&18
DAY OF 
PRAYER

February

28
COMMITMENT 

SUNDAY

March

1
CELEBRATION 

SUNDAY

March

29



How to use your 
Commitment Card

How to Give Online

Pray First  Ask God to guide your involvement in the Overflow Initiative.

Complete Your Card  Tear off the perforated section and fill in your information.

Record Your Commitment  Write down your Courageous Gift, Consistent 
Commitment, and any Creative Non-Cash Gifts (if applicable). Add up the 

totals and sign the bottom.

Turn It In  Return your Courageous Gift (or give online) along with your 
Commitment Card on or before Commitment Sunday, March 1st.

Visit creeksideoverflow.com, use the 
Church Center app or scan the QR code 

Follow the step-by-step instructions.

Select “Overflow Initiative” from the 
drop-down menu.

Need help?
Contact our church office, 904.287.2777 — we’ll be glad to assist.



92 Lifespring Way, St. Johns, FL 32259
904.287.2777

creeksidechristian.com

@creeksidechristianchurch


